

MIRJAPUR to BARCHHI BIGHA
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CE ROAD (M), Jahanabad **DIVISION**

A.E ROAD (M) Modangul. **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO - 2525

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Mughapur to					
Barchhi Bigha under NABARD.					
Agency - Sri. ofendra Kumar					
NEW Profecar Colony					
Jehanabad.					
Start date - 10/07/2018.					
Commencement date - 09/10/2019					
Agreement no - 07/SB/18-19.					
Abstract at cost					
(1/1) Setting out Construction					
Reference and working					
Bench mark - etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 74 = 05 Nos					
@ ₹ 3674.73/each				₹ 18374.0	
(2/2) Construction of					
Reference Pillar - etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 74 = 18 Nos.					
@ ₹ 1667.10/each				₹ 30008.0	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page no - 74				15649.	
@ ₹ 47796.85/Hect				₹	745630
(4/4) Construction at					
Embankment with approved					
material obtained from					
Borrow pits with 1000 lead					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 74				1331.218m ³	
@ 146.76/m ³				₹	195370.8
(5/5) Construction at Em-					
bankment with approved					
material obtained from					
borrow pits with 100 m					
lead do - do					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 75				3106.75m ³	
@ ₹ 128.94/m ³				₹	400584.0
(6/6) Construction at Sub-					
grade and Earthen					
Shoulder - - - etc					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 75				9645.0m ³	
Qty vide MB No -					
Page No -				3238.95m ³	
				12883.95m ³	

h. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) ₹ 148.39/m ³		m ³		₹	1911849.0
7/21) Formen Work in					
Excavation for foundation					
at structure do - do					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 75		=	181.16 m ³		
@ ₹ 249.61/m ³				₹	45219.0
18/23) Plv Pcc m/s in open					
foundation --- etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 75		=	17.01 m ³		
@ ₹ 4379.58/m ³				₹	74497.6
9/22) Laying (1st class) Bedding					
under Pump pipe -- etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 75		=	22.0 m ³		
@ 381.27/m ³				₹	8388.0
10/23) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar ---					
etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 76		=	151.07 m ³		
@ ₹ 5631.98/m ³				₹	850823.0
11/25) Plv & Laying R.C.C					
Pipe NP - 3 1000 mm φ					
--- etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Graded material				etc.	
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 80				$= 3412.09 m^3$	
@ 2135.81 / m^3				₹	7287575
(28/8) P.V. & laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate Specific size W.B.M. Specification --- etc.					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 85				$= 1204.07 =$	
@ ₹ 2702.99 / m^3				₹	3254589.0
(29/9) Providing and					
applying Primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface at granular base do - do -					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 89				$= 15569.38 m^2$	
@ ₹ 45.48 / m^2				₹	708095.0
(30/10) providing and applying Jack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using distributor do - do -					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
Page No - 90				$= 15569.38 m^2$	
@ ₹ 15.30 / m^2				₹	238212.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/11) Providing laying					
and rolling at close					
graded premix Surface material					
20 mm thickness do do					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
page no - 93					
@ ₹ 178.85/m ²					₹ 2784584.0
(32/19) Road marking with					
Hot applied Thermo plastic					
compound with Reflectivity					
Glass Beads on Bitumen					
Surface do do					
Qty vide MB No - 2525					
page no - 94					
@ ₹ 841.82/m ²					₹ 698206.0
					₹ 20001438.0
					₹ 2000143.0
Less 10 % as per agg					₹ 18001295.0
Less previous Payment					₹ 13685130.0
Net pay					₹ 4316165.0
Amount					
02/03/22					
J.E					